
Judge's Signatures

NorCal L4 So State Championship
Meet Results
Nov 12-13, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 11/13/2016 3:27 PM

Women / 4 / CH D
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Saydee Blandini538
Twisters

9.550 9.800 9.4509.650 38.450
1 1 2 3 1 

1 

Keira Lin505
Airborne

8.950 9.650 9.3259.150 37.075
5 2 6T 4T 2 

2 

Ava Goh536
San Mateo

8.850 9.000 9.4759.550 36.875
6 7 3 1T 3 

3 

Ava Wang507
Airborne

9.200 9.025 9.4759.125 36.825
4 6 8T 1T 4 

4 

Lindsey van Duren521
Central Coast

8.775 9.400 9.2759.125 36.575
8 3 8T 7 5 

5 

Ilona Purnama506
Airborne

8.800 8.825 9.0509.700 36.375
7 9 1 10 6 

6 

Jada Yapp526
GymStars Modesto

9.300 9.175 8.9508.900 36.325
2 5 12 11 7 

7 

Ava Bushnell541
V-Force

9.250 8.850 9.3008.750 36.150
3 8 14 6 8 

8 

Vanessa Garcia-Wright515
Cal Sports-Cambriana

8.625 9.200 9.1509.125 36.100
9 4 8T 9 9 

9 

Marisa Park508
Apex

8.450 8.500 9.3259.475 35.750
13 11 4 4T 10 

10 

Ava Grace Sanchez547
West Valley

8.150 8.725 8.8759.150 34.900
14T 10 6T 12 11 

11 

Kristina Petrulakis512
Bay Island

8.550 8.050 8.8509.350 34.800
10 16 5 13 12 

12 

Kate Johnson542
V-Force

8.025 8.475 9.1758.500 34.175
16 12 15 8 13 

13 

Taylor Hayes527
Gymnastics Beat

8.500 8.275 8.8008.450 34.025
11 14 16 14 14 

14 

Amelia Lara528
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.475 8.375 7.9008.875 33.625
12 13 13 16 15 

15 

Isabela Serrano645
Airborne

8.150 8.150 8.2509.025 33.575
14T 15 11 15 16 

16 
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Women / 4 / CH E
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sasha Fujisaka502
Airborne

9.250 9.375 9.1509.400 37.175
1 2 2T 2 1 

1 

Chiara Bonomi501
Airborne

8.925 9.600 9.0009.350 36.875
3 1 5 8 2 

2 

Samantha Villasin523
Elite

9.050 9.325 9.0259.400 36.800
2 3 2T 6T 3 

3 

Paige Leone524
Gold Star

8.850 9.000 9.0509.275 36.175
4 4T 7 4T 4 

4 

Averie Nguyen530
Monterey Bay

8.425 8.425 9.2009.400 35.450
9 10 2T 1 5 

5 

Eliza Marquez529
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.675 9.000 8.5509.125 35.350
5 4T 8 13 6 

6 

Grace Neri517
Cal Sports-Cambriana

8.350 8.925 8.6009.325 35.200
11 8 6 12 7 

7 

Emily Newell519
Cal Sports-Race St.

7.450 9.000 9.0259.425 34.900
15 4T 1 6T 8 

8 

Maile McMahon543
V-Force

8.575 8.400 9.0508.775 34.800
7 11 12 4T 9 

9 

Maura Guzzi535
Rising Star

8.075 9.000 8.5259.000 34.600
13 4T 9 14 10 

10 

McKenna Keinath511
Bay Island

8.650 8.150 9.1258.575 34.500
6 12 13 3 11T

11T

Hayley Speed520
Cal Sports-Race St.

8.200 8.450 8.9508.900 34.500
12 9 10 9 11T

11T

Madison Collum532
Peninsula

8.400 8.100 8.7758.275 33.550
10 13 15 10 13 

13 

Sophie Schwarz518
Cal Sports-Cambriana

8.500 7.650 8.5008.800 33.450
8 15 11 15 14 

14 

Lovely Saelee514
CCGI

7.925 8.000 8.6258.350 32.900
14 14 14 11 15 

15 
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Women / 4 / CH F
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maya Bhimani510
Bay Aerials

9.075 9.550 9.4009.500 37.525
3 1 2 2 1 

1 

Candice Au509
Bay Aerials

8.800 9.425 9.5259.450 37.200
5T 4 4T 1 2 

2 

Mya Jones504
Airborne

9.025 9.450 8.8759.375 36.725
4 3 6 12 3 

3 

Tanisha Kholiya539
Twisters

8.500 9.525 9.2759.350 36.650
11 2 7 3 4 

4 

Adelyn Sanderville533
Peninsula

9.175 8.800 9.2509.250 36.475
1T 10 8 4 5 

5 

Tatum Johnstone503
Airborne

8.750 8.850 9.2259.475 36.300
7 8 3 5 6 

6 

Addison Gesicki544
West Valley

8.525 9.075 9.1009.575 36.275
10 5 1 6 7 

7 

Anne Mackenzie525
Gold Star

9.175 9.000 9.0008.850 36.025
1T 6T 11T 9 8 

8 

Kaylah Ooka546
West Valley

8.800 8.500 9.0758.850 35.225
5T 11 11T 7T 9 

9 

Nina Jackson545
West Valley

8.200 9.000 8.9508.925 35.075
13 6T 9T 10 10 

10 

Sophie Lowe531
Pacific West

8.125 8.325 9.0759.450 34.975
15 12 4T 7T 11 

11 

Haidyn Hider516
Cal Sports-Cambriana

8.325 8.825 8.9258.700 34.775
12 9 14 11 12 

12 

Cadee Guzman522
Elite

8.675 8.050 8.5008.925 34.150
8 13 9T 14 13 

13 

Mariah Penner537
Thrive

8.550 8.025 8.5508.775 33.900
9 14 13 13 14 

14 

Li An Panfil540
USA Sports-Gilroy

7.575 8.000 8.1508.425 32.150
17 15 16 15 15 

15 

Katie Young534
Peninsula

8.150 7.500 7.9008.500 32.050
14 16 15 16 16 

16 

Kawaii Poles513
CCGI

7.675 6.000 7.3008.000 28.975
16 17 17 17 17 

17 
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